

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	05.01.2026		<p><u>F.A. No.238 of 2025</u></p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. D.N. Sharma, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Issue notice to respondent on delay condonation application (IA 1 of 2025) returnable within four weeks.</p> <p>3. Steps to be taken within one week.</p> <p>4. List this case on 18.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"> (Alok Mahra, J.) (Ravindra Maithani J.) 05.01.2026 05.01.2026 </p> <p>Mamta</p>

--	--	--	--