

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><u>F.A./238/2025</u>  <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u>  <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. D.N. Sharma and Ms. Manju Bahuguna, Advocates for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. B.D. Pande, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p>3. As prayed by Mr. D.N. Sharma, learned counsel for the appellant, list on 06.05.2026.</p> <p><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b>  23.04.2026</p> <p>Navin</p>